5:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
5:35 p.m.
5:40 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

7:20 p.m.

SCHOOL COMMITTEE
OF THE
TOWN OF FOXBOROUGH
Special Meeting
July 12, 2021

5:00 p.m.
Chapel Meeting House, 68 Mill Street

Enter into Executive Session for the purpose of discussing
wage/contract negotiations for Non-Union Personnel
(Superintendent). The Committee is scheduled to begin open session
at 5:30 p.m.

Superintendent’s Contract and Evaluation

Open Public Comment

Approval of Minutes

2021-2022 School Committee/Superintendent Operating Protocols
2021-2022 School District Goals

Acceptance of Donations

Adjourn



