## SCHOOL COMMITTEE OF THE TOWN OF FOXBOROUGH

## Special Meeting July 12, 2021 5:00 p.m. Chapel Meeting House, 68 Mill Street

5:00 p.m.	Enter into Executive Session for the purpose of discussing wage/contract negotiations for Non-Union Personnel (Superintendent). The Committee is scheduled to begin open session at 5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.	Superintendent's Contract and Evaluation
5:35 p.m.	Open Public Comment
5:40 p.m.	Approval of Minutes
5:45 p.m.	2021-2022 School Committee/Superintendent Operating Protocols
6:15 p.m.	2021-2022 School District Goals
7:15 p.m.	Acceptance of Donations
7:20 p.m.	Adjourn